
Rental Plans for Assisted Living

Atrium Lo� Rates for Individuals (all meals included)

Monthly Rental Rates, One Bedroom
Tier I
Tier II
Tier III

$2,400
$2,700
$3,000

Monthly Rental Rates, Two Bedrooms
Tier I
Tier II
Tier III

$3,000
$3,300
$3,600

Suite Rates for Individuals (all meals included)

Monthly Rental Rates, One Bedroom
Tier I
Tier II
Tier III

$2,850
$3,150
$3,450

Monthly Rental Rates, Two Bedrooms
Tier I
Tier II
Tier III

$3,500
$3,800
$4,100

Atrium Lo� Rates for 2 Occupants (all meals included)

Monthly Rental Rates, One Bedroom
2 Tier I
1 Tier I, 1 Tier II
1 Tier I, 1 Tier III
2 Tier II
1 Tier II, 1 Tier III
2 Tier III

$2,850
$3,150
$3,450
$3,450
$3,750
$4,050

Monthly Rental Rates, Two Bedrooms
2 Tier I
1 Tier I, 1 Tier II
1 Tier I, 1 Tier III
2 Tier II
1 Tier II, 1 Tier III
2 Tier III

$3,450
$3,750
$4,050
$4,050
$4,350
$4,650

Suite Rates for 2 Occupants (all meals included)

Monthly Rental Rates, One Bedroom
2 Tier I
1 Tier I, 1 Tier II
1 Tier I, 1 Tier III
2 Tier II
1 Tier II, 1 Tier III
2 Tier III

$3,300
$3,600
$3,900
$3,900
$4,200
$4,500

Monthly Rental Rates, Two Bedrooms
2 Tier I
1 Tier I, 1 Tier II
1 Tier I, 1 Tier III
2 Tier II
1 Tier II, 1 Tier III
2 Tier III

$3,950
$4,250
$4,550
$4,550
$4,850
$5,150


